
CAP Stakeholder Work Group Members  
 

ChevronTexaco 
Energy Research and Technology Company 
100 Chevron Way (the street name doesn't change) 
P.O. Box 1627 
Richmond, CA 94802-0627 

Michael Ammann 
Ph: 510-242-4366 
Fax: 510-242-5577 
E-mail: ammm@chevrontexaco.com   

Dupont Specialty Chemicals                            
Corporate Remediation Group                            
Barley Mill Plaza, No. 27, Route 141                   
Wilmington, Delaware 19805  

Ralph Stahl, Jr. 
Ph: 302-892-1369 
Fax: 302-892-7641 
E-mail: ralph.g.stahl-jr@usa.dupont.com 

GM Worldwide Facilities                                   
Remediation Team                                              
WFG / Realm Job Trailer                                    
1001 Woodside Ave.                                           
Bay City, Michigan 48708  

Joseph Medved 
Ph: 586-634-1016 
Fax: 989-893-7553 
E-mail: medvedj@exponent.com   

Shell Global Solutions                                      
3333 Highway South                                           
Houston, Texas 77082                                        
                                                                            

Michael MacRander 
Ph: 281-544-6166 
Fax: 281-544-8727 
E-mail: ammacrander@equilontech.com 

ALCOA 
Alcoa Technical Center 
100 Technical Drive 
Alcoa Center, Pennsylvania 
15069-0001  

Kirk Gribben 
Ph: 724-337-5502 
Fax: 724-337-2451 
E-mail: kirk.gribben@alcoa.com 
 

American International Companies (AIG) 
AIG Consultants, Inc. 
Two Rincon Center 
121Spear Street, 3rd Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
   and 
AIG Consultants, Inc. - Environmental Management 
Division 
520 Pike Street, Suite 2700 
Seattle, WA.  98101  

Kenneth Pisciotto 
Ph: 415-836-2728   
Fax: 415-836-3167 
E-mail: ken.pisciotto@aig.com 
   and 
Jeffrey Andrilenas 
Ph::  (206) 344-3235 
Fax: (206) 467-6232 
E-mail: jeff.andrilenas@aig.com  

Patton Boggs LLP 
2550 M. St., NW 
Washington, D.C. 20037-1350 

Daniel Addison 
Ph: 202-457-6489 
Fax: 202-457-6482 
E-mail: daddison@pattonboggs.com 

Pacific Coast Federation of Fishermen          
Associations Inc.                                              
P.O. Box 11170                                                  
Eugene, Oregon 97440- 3370 

Glen Spain 
Ph: 541-689-2000 
Fax: 541-689-2500 
E-mail: fish1ifr@aol.com   
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State of California                                            
Office of Spill Prevention and Response           
1700 K St., Suite 250                                         
Sacramento, California 95814   

Ken Mayer 
Ph: 916-324-9784 
Fax: 916-324-8829 
E-mail: kmayer@ospr.dfg.ca.gov   
    or 
Katherine Verrue-Slater 
Ph: 916-324-9813 
Fax: 916-324-5662 
E-mail: kvslater@ospr.dfg.ca.gov  

State of Illinois                                                 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
Office of Realty and Environmental Planning 
Division of Resource Review and Coordination 
320 W. Washington, 7th Floor 
Springfield, Illinois 62704  

Steve Davis 
Ph: 217-557-0877 
Fax: 217-557-0728 
E-mail: sdavis@dnrmail.state.il.us 
 

State of Massachusetts (ASTSWMO)                            
Executive Office of Environmental Affairs         
251 Causeway Street, Suite 900                       
Boston, Massachusetts 02114   

Dale Young 
Ph: 617-626-1134 
Fax: 617-626-1181 
E-mail: dale.young@state.ma.us 

State of New Jersey                                        
Department of Environmental Protection          
501 East State St., Station Plaza 5                   
Trenton, New Jersey 08625                              

John Sacco 
Ph: 609-292-2938 
Fax: 609-984-0836 
E-mail: jsacco@dep.state.nj.us   

Natural Resources Defense Council 
40 West 20th Street, 11th floor  
New York, New York 10011    
                                                                         

Jennifer Danis 
Ph: 212-727-4417 
Fax: 212-727-1773 
E-mail: jdanis@nrdc.org 

Sierra Club    
214 N. Henry Street, Suite 203 
Madison, WI  53703    
                                                                         

Emily Green 
Ph: 608-257-4994, ext 16  
Fax: 608-257-3513 
E-mail: emily.green@sierraclub.org   

Oneida Tribe of Wisconsin  
3759 W. Mason St.                                          
P.O. Box 365                                                   
Oneida, Wisconsin 54155                               

Tom Nelson 
Ph: 920-497-5812, ext 146 
Fax: 920-496-7883 
E-mail: tnelson@oneidanation.org 

Tulalip Tribe                                          
7615 Totem Beach Dr.                                   
Marysville, Washington 98271                       
                                                                       

Daryl Williams 
Ph: 360-659-8409 
Fax: 360-651-4490 
E-mail: dwilliams@tulalip.nsn.us   

St. Regis Mohawk Tribe  
Environment Division 
412 State Route 37 
Akwesasne, New York 13655                                             

Barbara Tarbell 
Ph: 518-358-5937 
Fax: 518-358-6252 
E-mail: earth3-nrda@northnet.org 
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U.S. Department of the Interior       
NRDAR Program Office 
MS-4449              
1849 C Street, NW                                         
Washington, D.C. 20240                               

David Morrow 
Ph: 202-208-6528 
Fax: 202-208-2681 
E-mail: david_m_morrow@ios.doi.gov  

U.S. Department of Justice  
Environmental Enforcement Section 
Ben Franklin Station 
P.O. Box 7611 
Washington, D.C. 20005   

Bill Brighton  
Ph: 202-514-2244 
Fax: 202-514-4180 
E-mail: william.brighton@usdoj.gov 
   or 
Elizabeth Edmonds 
Ph: 202-514-1032 
Fax: 202-514-8395 
E-mail: elizabeth.edmonds@usdoj.gov 
   or 
Rachel Jacobson 
Ph: 202-514-5474  
Fax: 202-616-6583   
E-mail: rachel.jacobson@usdoj.gov 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency   
Office of Emergency and Remedial Response 
1200 Pennsylvania Ave., NW (5202G) 
Washington, D.C. 20460  

David Charters 
Ph: 732-906-6825 
Fax:  
E-mail: charters.davidw@epa.gov  

NOAA  
Damage Assessment Center  
1305 East-West Hgwy 
SSMC #4, N/ORR3 
Silver Spring, Maryland 20910 
  

Bill Conner 
Ph: 301-713-3038, ext 190  
Fax: 301-713-4387 
E-mail: william.conner@noaa.gov, 
   and 
Eli Reinharz  
Ph: 301-713-3038, ext 193 
Fax: 301-713-4387 
E-mail: eli.reinharz@noaa.gov 

NOAA  
Damage Assessment Center, SE 
9721 Executive Center Drive North 
St. Petersburg, Florida 33702  

John Kern 
Ph: 727-570-5391, ext 158 
Fax: 727-570-5390 
E-mail: john.kern@noaa.gov  

NOAA  
Office of General Counsel for Natural Resources 
1315 East-West Hgwy 
SSMC#3, Rm 15132 
Silver Spring, Maryland 20910 

Linda Burlington  
Ph: 301-713-1332 
Fax: 301-713-1229 
E-mail: linda.b.burlington@noaa.gov   

NOAA  
OR&R Coastal Protection and Restoration Division 
c/o  EPA Region 6 Superfund Division (6SF-L) 
1445 Ross Avenue 
Dallas, Texas 75202-2733   

Ron Gouguet 
Ph: 214-665-2232 
Fax: 214-665-6460 
E-mail: ron.gouguet@noaa.gov   

NOAA  
Restoration Center 
1315 East-West Hgwy 
SSMC #3, Rm 15317  
Silver Spring, Maryland 20910 

Jennifer Macal 
Ph: 301-713-0174 
Fax: 301-713-0184 
E-mail: jennifer.macal@noaa.gov 
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